
Формат А31

1

2

2

A
A
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Разраб.
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Т. контр.
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user

70-08

1 

Копировал

01.10.2019

Ин
в. 

№
 по

дл
.

По
дп

. и
 да

та
Вз

ам
. и

нв
. №

Ин
в. 

№
 ду

бл
.

По
дп

. и
 да

та
Сп

ра
в. 

№
Пе

рв
. п

ри
ме

н.

70-08

43

40

R30

43

40

8М

65 65

60


150

0,5

65

43

Соединитель
для ПВХ поручня
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